€ pue T "SON Sereuos UIjoIA 111003

062¢¢LS9°8

Works for violin and piano are an important part of Cyril Scott’s chamber music. This
disc presents three sonatas which span his output. The capricious and ruminative First
Violin Sonata ranks among the most convincing and successful of his earlier large-scale
compositions. Sonata Melodica is a more relaxed yet equally quixotic work, while the
ThirdViolin Sonata is one of the most inventive from his later years. A selection of Scott’s

orchestral music is available on Marco Polo 8.223485.

Cyril

SCOTT

(1879-1970)

Violin Sonata No. 1, Op. 59
Allegro moderato

Andante mistico

Allegro molto scherzando
Allegro maestoso

Sonata Melodica

Moderato

Adagio ma non troppo

Allegro vigoroso, ma non troppo

Noo HNE

Violin Sonata No. 3

Tranquillo

Pastorale: Andante amabile

Rondo Capriccioso: Energico e poco rubato

S

Clare Howick, Violin « Sophia Rahman, Piano

28:48
9:48
7:44
2:46
8:30

22:17
10:32
5:19
6:26
23:23
11:03
6:13
6:07

Recorded at Coombehurst Studio, Kingston University, UK, from 29th to 31st December, 2008

Producer and Engineer: Michael Ponder « Booklet notes: Richard Whitehouse

Publishers: Schott & Co. Ltd. ([]44]), Elkin & Co. Ltd. (5-7]) and Novello & Co. Ltd. (8l-fia])

Cover Picture: Sky, Clouds, Flowers (© Olegusk / Dreamstime.com)

8.572290

NAXOS

Playing Time

74:27

L0622, €ELELY

Auew.as ul speN
ys1bu3 ui selou 1300

"pi] [euoneuIBIu| SIYBIY SOXeN 0T0Z @ ™ @

W09 soxeu’Mmmm K

w
a
Q
—
-
S
=k
5
w
o
>
job]
—
jab]
w
Z
o
@
[EEN
Q
>
o
w

06¢¢.S°8





