

Works for violin and piano are an important part of Cyril Scott's chamber music. This disc presents three sonatas which span his output. The capricious and ruminative *First Violin Sonata* ranks among the most convincing and successful of his earlier large-scale compositions. *Sonata Melodica* is a more relaxed yet equally quixotic work, while the *Third Violin Sonata* is one of the most inventive from his later years. A selection of Scott's orchestral music is available on Marco Polo 8.223485.

Cyril
SCOTT
(1879–1970)

1	Violin Sonata No. 1, Op. 59	28:48
2	Allegro moderato	9:48
3	Andante místico	7:44
4	Allegro molto scherzando	2:46
5	Allegro maestoso	8:30
6	Sonata Melodica	22:17
7	Moderato	10:32
8	Adagio ma non troppo	5:19
9	Allegro vigoroso, ma non troppo	6:26
10	Violin Sonata No. 3	23:23
11	Tranquillo	11:03
12	Pastorale: Andante amabile	6:13
13	Rondo Capriccioso: Energico e poco rubato	6:07

Clare Howick, Violin • Sophia Rahman, Piano

Recorded at Coombehurst Studio, Kingston University, UK, from 29th to 31st December, 2008
 Producer and Engineer: Michael Ponder • Booklet notes: Richard Whitehouse
 Publishers: Schott & Co. Ltd. (1–4), Elkin & Co. Ltd. (5–7) and Novello & Co. Ltd. (8–10)
 Cover Picture: *Sky, Clouds, Flowers* (© Olegusk / Dreamstime.com)

NAXOS

DDD

8.572290

Playing Time
74:27



© & © 2010 Naxos Rights International Ltd.
 Booklet notes in English
 Made in Germany

www.naxos.com